----- Forwarded Message ----

From: "ripadal@hotmail.com” <ripadal@hotmail.com>
To: Chris Cynowa <ccynowa@yahoo.com>

Sent: Tue, October 5, 2010 7:50:27 AM

Subject: Re: DOH!

Randy Padal

10095 Helena St.
Commerce City, CO 80022
CP 720-480-6855

From: Chris Cynowa <ccynowa@yahoo.com> -
Date: Tue, 5 Oct 2010 07:19:01 -0700 (PDT)

To: Randy Padal<rlpadal@hotmail com>

Subject: DOH!

| seem to have misplaced your contact info again.... | really should organize my
email folders one of these days.... can you send again please? I'm putting you
down for a referance for job apps in Tucson. I'm moving permanently on
Saturday. Going HOME!!!

Thanks,
Chris

us.mg201.mail.yahoo.com/dc/blank.ht... ' 1/1



~From: "AutomationManager@brassring.com” <Enterprise@trm.brassring.com>
To: CCYNOWA@yahoo.com
Sent: Wed, November 3, 2010 3:42:59 PM
Subject: Regarding Your Raytheon Job Submission

Dear CHRISTOPHER,

Thank you for submitting your resume for the position of Sr Corriputer Sys Technlgst I, Req ID
9970BR.

Your background and qualifications have been given careful review with respect to this position.
Although you were not selected for this position, we appreciate your desire to expand your career.

i+ Please check your Job Submission status to get the most updated status of other Raytheon
opportunities to which you have applied.

Raytheon is-a technology and innovation leader specializing in defense, homeland security and other
government markets throughout the world. With a history of innovation spanning 88 years, Raytheon
provides state-of-the-art electronics, mission systems integration and other capabilities in the areas of
sensing; effects; and command, control, communications and intelligence systems, as well as a broad
range of mission support services. Raytheon Company is committed to providing challenging and
rewarding opportunities. Please continue to investigate other job postings with Raytheon and apply to
any that are commensurate with your background and experience.

Again, thank you for your interest in Raytheon.

Sincerely,

Raytheon Talent Acquisition
AZ - Tucson

of 1 . 12/28/2010 4:23 PM
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Celebrate our

BUSINESSCOM

10th birthday with us!

Sign In

a nta find companies

connect with customers

Search more than 60 million companies: Browse Companies

U.S. Worldwide

U.S. ~ Hines, IL ~ Government ~ Executive Offices ~ City Government-Executive Offices ~ Town Of Hines

pany Profile Reports Map Web Results

Town Of Hines, rolice Department
5th Avenue Rsvelt Road Room F117
Hines, [L 60141 map

Phone: (708) 202-2014
Website: Information not found

Is this your company?

€«
N

Ads by Google
or Get Sales Histo Ge Lot Size, Property Details & More.
Business Office Chairs Find Suppliers of Office Chairs. The Online Business Directory.

Top Ergonomic Chairs. Factory discount ergonomic chairs Guaranteed best price. Free S&H. f

New to Manta? SignUp Whatis Manta?

Find Resources
Business Topics

U.S. Jobs Reports

Company Profile Options

Add this company to a list .

Do you work here? |

Alert me if something
changes

Print this page

Manta Members Connected
to this Company

Add this company to your |
member profile.

i - i
i The ads are not affiliated with Town Of Hines W . Q
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About Town Of Hines

Is this your company? Claim This Profile

JViewed This Company Profile

Manta Members Who

Offices and locatedin |

Town Of Hines is a private company categorized under City Govptnment-Execu!
Hines, IL.

Connect with midsize business
leaders at theinfoboom.com

S

Business Categories

Executive Offices

View newly formed U.S. businesses

Company Contacts

Is this your company? Claim This Profile

Jerry Brown |
Chief |

S

-

Search for more contacts

| Town Of Hines Business Information
! Town Of Hines also does business as Police
i Department.

Location Type Headquarters

Annual Safes (Estimated)} Information not found
Employees (Estimated) 35

SIC Code

9111, Executive Offices

NAICS Code 921110, Executive Offices

Products, Services

ti t d
and Brands Information not foun

" Information not found

State of Incorporation

Years in Business information not found

http://www.manta.com/c/mmf7;3g/town-of-hines

' Androws
City and town managers' office in Hines, IL M
Town Government M)W
]

YOu
Sign In or Register to Join
Manta !
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Related Searches

Other companies that match Jobs in Hines, 1L

“hines"

All U.S. City Government-
Executive Offices

Reiated Companies
Kingston Twp Road District
City Government-Executive Offices in Kingston, IL

Grafton Township Assessor
City Government-Executive Offices in Huntley, 1L

Village Of Huntley
City Government-Executive Offices in Huntley, 1L

Highway Dept Commissioner
City Government-Executive Offices in Lombard, 1L

Village of Kingston
City Government-Executive Offices in Kingston, (L

Related Products
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Technical Advisory Service for Attorneys = TASAmed = TASconsulting

Senders facsimile number From: Tyra Merinar
(800) 329-8272

Wednesday, September 22, 2010

To: Theresa Johnson

Company: Johnson, Theresa Esq.
Phone: 86303211330
Fax: 6303211185
Re:

Thank you for the opportunity to refer an expert for your case. The attached resume was prepared by
the expert for your consideration. Please note that it is YOUR RESPONSIBILITY to review the
qualifications directly with the expert, including any background, personal information and vital
statistics, so that you are certain that the expert is qualified and credible in all respects and
available for your needs. For further information on this subject. please refer to TASA's
Memorandum of Confirmation, which has been mailed to you. Should you need an additional expert
for this or any other matter, or decide for any reason, that this expert is not suitable, please let us
know immediately. We will promptly refer additional candidates for your consideration, without
obligation.

The information contained in this message is intended for the personal and confidential use of the recipient named above, and
may contain confidential or propriety information. If the reader is not the intended recipient or an agent responsible for delivering
it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you have received this document in error, and any review, dissemination,
distribution or copying of this message is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us
immediately by telephone or e-mail and delete the original message.



Forensic Employment by 2 Westbrook Corporate Center
' : - Suite 100
Compensation Consultants, LL.C | Westchester, I 60154

708-947-9072

Expert witness & litigation support fax 708-947-9075

LAW OFFICE OF THERESA V. JOHNSON Boston
New York
- Tampa
OCT 1 1 2010 www.forensicecc.com
DATE. October 11, 2010 BY. m
" e EGCEIVE

T0: Theresa Johnson
FAX #: 630-321-1185
FROM: Dick Sbharbaro

PAGES: 6 (including cover)

'COMMENTS
Theresa,
Following are the forms we need completed to conduct a background investigation.
You can call Kroll information directly at 1-866-791-4355 to discuss your completing
the investigation with them. Please call me if you have any questions.
Thanks,

Dick

CONFIDENTIAL

THIS MESSAGE IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY TO WHICH IT IS ADDRESSED
THANK YOU VERY MUCH



